DOCK FITTINGS
EMAIL
PHONE
310.522.9698
FAX
310.522.1043WATERMANSUPPLY.COM 190
DOCK FITTINGSDOCK FITTINGS
DOCK FITTINGS
EMAIL
PHONE
310.522.9698
FAX
310.522.1043WATERMANSUPPLY.COM 191
CASTING INDEX
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ANCHOR BOLTS
QTY. X SIZE
MAXIMUM CAPACITY
AMB-20 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 1-3/4'' 20 TONS
AMB-25 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 2-1/4'' 25 TONS
AMB-30 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 6 X 1-3/4'' 30 TONS
AMB-40 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 8 X 1-1/2'' 40 TONS
AMB-40A BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 1-1/2'' 40 TONS
AMB-45 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 1-1/4'' 45 TONS
AMB-50A BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 1-1/4'' 50 TONS
AMB-50 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 1-3/4'' 50 TONS
AMB-55 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 1-3/4'' 55 TONS
AMB-65 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 1-3/4'' 65 TONS
AMB-70 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 2'' 70 TONS
AMB-80 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 4 X 2’’ 80 TONS
AMB-90 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 6 X 2'' 90 TONS
AMB-100 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 6 X 2-1/4'' 100 TONS
AMB-100A BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 8 X 2-1/4'' 100 TONS
AMB-100B BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 8 X 2-1/4" 100 TONS
AMB-125 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 8 X 2'' 125 TONS
AMB-150 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 8 X 2-3/4'' 150 TONS
AMB-225 BOLLARD, CAST STEEL 8 X 2-3/4'' 225 TONS
DOCK FITTINGS
EMAIL
PHONE